
NJMS/RBHS Department Sponsors for Guest Account Requests 
 

 
 

For any inquiries or questions regarding NJMS guest accounts please email Mrs. Jenny Herrera herrerj1@njms.rutgers.edu  

Department  Contact  Net ID  Phone   Email   
Admissions  Mercedes Rivero  

Lisa Houston 
riveromm 
houstolt 

973‐972‐4631 
973‐972‐4631 

riverom@rutgers.edu       
houstolt@njms.rutgers.edu  

 

Anesthesiology  Steve Demas  demasst  973‐972‐1271  demasst@rutgers.edu    

Biocontainment Laboratory  Francesca Escaleira  azzarefv  973‐972‐7259  azzarefv@njms.rutgers.edu    

Cancer Center  Diane Wheeler  muhammdi  973‐972‐3558  diane.wheeler@rutgers.edu    

Cell Biology & Molecular Medicine  Gloria Bailey  baileyga  973‐972‐0235  baileyga@rutgers.edu    

Center for Immunity & Inflammation  Jennifer Yaney  jdalesan  973‐972‐3671  jennifer.yaney@njms.rutgers.edu    

Dean's Office (NJMS)  Michael Petti   
Jim Boyce 

pettime 
boyceja 

973‐972‐4538  
973‐972‐7723 

pettime@rutgers.edu    
boyceja@njms.rutgers.edu  

 

Emergency Medicine  Robert Rauscher                      
Lewis Nelson 

rr859                   
In196 

973‐972‐7984     
973‐972‐8475 

rr859@rutgers.edu      
ln196@njms.rutgers.edu  

 

Education  Denise Epps  eppsdl  973‐972‐4823  denise.epps@rutgers.edu    

Family Medicine  Jeannie Castellane  jc2566  516‐504‐5599  jc2566@rutgers.edu    

Global TB Institute (under Dept. of 
Medicine)                                       

Jason Emmel  emmelja  973‐972‐5441  emmelja@njms.rutgers.edu    

Graduate Medical Education (GME)  Maria Lopez  matiasme  973‐972‐3106  maria.e.lopez@rutgers.edu    

Medicine  Jason Emmel  emmelja  973‐972‐5441  emmelja@njms.rutgers.edu    

Microbiology, Biochemistry & Molecular 
Genetics 

Eunice Merced  mercedeu  973‐972‐4484  mercedeu@njms.rutgers.edu    

Neurological Surgery  Rosa Solis  rgs98  973‐972‐5421  rgs98@rutgers.edu    
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Neurology & Neurosciences  Cari Brown  stephecl  973‐972‐1821  cari.brown@rutgers.edu    
NJMS Core Facilities / Office of Research  Giovanna Comer  comergi  973‐972‐7090  comergi@rutgers.edu    
Obstetrics, Gyn. & Women’s Health   Peter Sahu 

Victor Marquez 
sahupr 
marquevm 

973‐972‐3899 
973‐972‐6480 

sahupr@rutgers.edu  
marquevm@rutgers.edu  

 

Office of Div. & Comm. Engmt. (ODCE) 
Office of Special Programs 

Humberto Baquerizo 
Mercedes Padilla 

hb293 
padillmn 

973‐972‐3762 
973‐972‐4783 

hb293@rutgers.edu     
padillmn@rutgers.edu  

 

Ophthalmology & Visual Science  James Jackson  jj738  973‐972‐4781  james.jackson3@rutgers.edu    

Orthopedics  Kathleen MacGillivray  km1020  973‐972‐9365  kathleen.macgillivray@rutgers.edu   
Otolaryngology ‐Head & Neck Surgery  Cari Brown  stephecl  973‐972‐1821  cari.brown@rutgers.edu       

Pathology & Laboratory Medicine  Mark Sayde  saydema  732‐235‐6154           mark.sayde@rutgers.edu    

Pediatrics  Peter Sahu 
Marilyn Smith 

sahupr 
smithma1 

973‐973‐3899 
973‐972‐1032 

sahupr@rutgers.edu          
smithma1@rutgers.edu  

 

Pharmacology, Physiology & 
Neuroscience 

Rahkiya James 
Hilda Cashman 

jamesrt 
cashmaha 

973‐972‐4460 
973‐972‐4979 

jamesrt@njms.rutgers.edu  
hilda.cashman@njms.rutgers.edu  

 

PHRI  Tinia Davis  davisc3  973‐854‐3106  tinia.davis@rutgers.edu     

Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation  Brian DaSilva  dasilvba  973‐972‐7085  brian.dasilva@rutgers.edu     

Psychiatry  Uche Nwaro  ucn4  973‐972‐5401  ucn4@rutgers.edu   

Radiation Oncology  Sharda Kohli  kohlish  732‐235‐6144  kohlish@cinj.rutgers.edu   

Radiology  Natalie Colimon‐Fitzgerald  nc204  973‐972‐7984  nc204@rutgers.edu   
Registrar (NJMS)  Heidi Schwalb  schwalb  973‐972‐4640  schwalb@rutgers.edu   

Surgery  Deneen Blow  blowdk  973‐972‐4435  blowdk@rutgers.edu   


